World leaders in diving equipment technology
discover more
GLOBAL
LOCATIONS
Aberdeen
Chertsey
Portsmouth

COMMERCIAL
Divex Rigsuit
Small Order Code DD120061
Small with Valves Order Code DD120081
Medium Order Code DD120062
Medium with Valves Order Code DD120082
Medium - Large Order Code DD120063
M-L with Valves Order Code DD120083
Large Order Code DD120064
Large with Valves Order Code DD120084
Extra Large Order Code DD120065
X Large with Valves Order Code DD120085
XX Large Order Code DD120066
XX Large with Valves Order Code DD120086
DS-MDS-643 R0
Divex Rigsuit (Neoprene Drysuit) Sizes
S M M - L L XL XXL
Height 5’5” - 5’7” 5’8” - 5’10” 5’9” - 5’11” 5’10” - 6’0” 6’0” - 6’2” 6’2” - 6’4”